
 

Longton Lane Primary School 
                  ‘Believe and Achieve’ 

 
 

SCHOOL HOLIDAY LIST 2025 → 2026 

 
 Closure Dates / Opening Dates 

 

Re-open on Thursday 4th September 2025 
 

Close for the October half-term on Friday 24th October 2025 
 

Re-open after the half-term on Tuesday 4th November 2025 

 

Close for the Christmas holiday on Friday 19th December 2025 

 

Re-open after Christmas on Tuesday 6th January 2026 
 

Close for the half-term on Friday 13th February 2026 
 

Re-open after the half-term on Monday 23rd February 2026 
 

Close for the Spring holiday on Friday 27th March 2026  
 

Re-open after the Spring holiday on Monday 13th April 2026 
 

Close for the Early May Bank Holiday 4th May 2026 
 

Close for the half-term on Friday 22nd May 2026 
 

Re-open after the half-term on Wednesday 3rd June 2026 
 

Close for the Summer holiday on Wednesday 22nd July 2026 

 
 
 

 


